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1 2019 00000002965 FIOCCHI SARA 53,10 35.055,00 15.882,00 15.882,00
2 2019 00000003214 AGRICOLA FORTI S.S. SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 52,00 47.449,91 23.724,96 39.606,96
3 2019 00000003291 PETRANGELI CLAUDIA 51,30 87.900,00 38.160,00 77.766,96
4 2019 00000001827 MEDEI STEFANIA 50,66 75.449,87 38.082,72 115.849,68

5 2019 00000001965 AZ.AGR.BALDUCCI DI BALDUCCI GIULIA E BALDUCCI
MARTINA SOCIETA' SEMPLICE AGRICOLA 48,29 279.277,34 137.275,58 253.125,26

6 2019 00000001552 CETORELLI GIORGIO 48,10 248.230,00 99.292,00 352.417,26
7 2019 00000003452 TERENZI LUCA 48,02 155.320,14 80.008,09 432.425,35
8 2019 00000001814 PAGLIALUNGA STEFANO 47,19 197.458,36 104.419,63 536.844,98
9 2019 00000001391 DI FELICE ANDREA 47,19 161.490,00 95.394,00 632.238,98

10 2019 00000003736 VALLE ROSA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.R.L. 46,80 135.950,00 54.380,00 686.618,98
11 2019 00000002645 CARMIGNANI EMANUELE 46,26 117.328,26 67.751,30 754.370,28

12 2019 00000001546 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LA VECCHIA FATTORIA DIAVOLETTO DI
PERLEONARDI S.S. 45,92 186.468,40 82.835,04 837.205,32

13 2019 00000003198 FAVETTI LORENZO 45,04 239.034,43 111.996,62 949.201,94
14 2019 00000002971 MESSI EMANUELE 44,92 162.767,10 75.621,65 1.024.823,59
15 2019 00000000525 ROCCHI EMANUELE 44,80 42.203,63 16.881,45 1.041.705,04
16 2019 00000003274 AGRICOLA LE BRECCE S.S. 44,74 76.862,79 36.946,08 1.078.651,12
17 2019 00000003665 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA F.LLI CECCONI S.S. 44,19 782.498,89 402.625,65 1.481.276,77
18 2019 00000003280 GANZO FARM SOCIETA' SEMPLICE AGRICOLA 44,00 115.053,30 57.526,65 1.538.803,42
19 2019 00000001581 BACHETONI ROSSI VACCARI GIOVANNI 43,93 325.926,03 182.210,44 1.721.013,86
20 2019 00000003314 MEDEI NICOLO' 43,74 109.833,30 64.427,08 1.785.440,94
21 2019 00000003483 AZIENDA AGRICOLA IL SENTIERO DEL LUPO S.S. 43,71 490.785,23 215.749,22 2.001.190,16

22 2019 00000003206 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA F.LLI FUNARI GUERRINO MAURO
VALENTINO S.S. 42,91 472.042,41 236.021,21 2.237.211,37

23 2019 00000003163 LE DUE TERRE SOCIETA' SEMPLICE AGRICOLA 42,80 122.749,78 56.147,15 2.293.358,52
24 2019 00000003578 ROSATI ALCEO 41,97 223.861,00 111.600,30 2.404.958,82
25 2019 00000003213 PERONI PAOLO 41,83 434.792,32 201.723,29 2.606.682,11
26 2019 00000002936 SCIATTELLA FRANCO 41,76 130.788,67 65.394,34 2.672.076,45
27 2019 00000002789 ACCICA ALFREDO 41,39 784.825,85 303.601,59 2.975.678,04
28 2019 00000003456 CAPALDI OLIVIERO 41,00 127.089,49 62.183,07 3.037.861,11
29 2019 00000002946 ORELLI GIUSEPPE 40,54 256.836,74 128.418,37 3.166.279,48
30 2019 00000003311 MASSENZI GIANCARLO 40,49 160.810,70 80.405,36 3.246.684,84
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31 2019 00000003200 POLI CLAUDIA 40,45 86.784,65 39.634,31 3.286.319,15
32 2019 00000000640 PETRONI TOMMASO 40,14 42.500,00 12.750,00 3.299.069,15
33 2019 00000002121 MARSILI NATALINA 40,00 43.874,63 17.549,85 3.316.619,00
34 2019 00000002409 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SEMPLICE BAGLIONI 39,96 267.776,45 122.625,02 3.439.244,02
35 2019 00000000443 CESANI PAMELA 39,76 145.819,00 71.819,50 3.511.063,52
36 2019 00000003455 DI CURZIO MATTEO 39,00 192.260,30 68.390,17 3.579.453,69
37 2019 00000003476 CAMPANA BENEDETTO 39,00 190.864,00 76.345,60 3.655.799,29

38 2019 00000003337 AZ. AGR. VALLEFREDDA S.S. DI LORETUCCI MIRKO & C.
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 39,00 63.344,70 25.337,88 3.681.137,17

39 2019 00000003466 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA MATTEO S.S. DI PILOTTO MATTEO & C. 37,94 540.308,23 199.663,47 3.880.800,64

40 2019 00000001024 PICONI ALESSANDRO 37,91 60.460,78 28.794,47 3.909.595,11
41 2019 00000003207 FUNARI FERNANDO 37,83 1.537.646,83 748.856,72 4.658.451,83
42 2019 00000003474 SPAGNOLI EMANUELA 37,56 153.350,00 67.305,00 4.725.756,83

43 2019 00000003079 AZ.AGRICOLA DE NICOLO MARIA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 37,35 138.800,00 53.892,00 4.779.648,83

44 2019 00000003035 LUCENTINI ADELE 37,30 246.000,00 98.400,00 4.878.048,83
45 2019 00000003359 LAVOSI ANTONIO 37,20 141.000,00 56.400,00 4.934.448,83

46 2019 00000001247 AZIENDA AGRICOLA TENUTA GELOSI-LEONETTI LUPARINI
S.R.L. 37,00 249.691,57 74.907,47 5.009.356,30

47 2019 00000002190 ANTONELLI FABIO 37,00 111.514,20 44.186,70 5.053.543,00
48 2019 00000003304 PIZZI GIORGIO MARIA 37,00 88.408,69 44.204,35 5.097.747,35
49 2019 00000003392 PATERNA PACCONI ALBERTO 36,80 52.090,00 15.627,00 5.113.374,35
50 2019 00000003276 BANCONI ALESSANDRO 36,31 90.020,00 52.788,00 5.166.162,35
51 2019 00000001217 DELL'ORSO NUNZIO 35,62 42.859,34 21.173,21 5.187.335,56
52 2019 00000003351 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA COLLECAPRETTA S.S. 35,40 556.869,81 243.775,21 5.431.110,77
53 2019 00000003700 ONORI ADOLFO 34,92 73.229,25 17.137,70 5.448.248,47
54 2019 00000003695 SPERANZA DENNIS 34,80 32.025,00 14.467,50 5.462.715,97

55 2019 00000003441 AZ. AGR. DOLCI GIUSEPPINA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SEMPLICE 34,59 161.962,43 69.242,62 5.531.958,59

56 2019 00000000574 DURASTANTI NANDO 34,08 222.700,00 66.810,00 5.598.768,59
57 2019 00000003505 CAMMERESI LORENZINA 34,00 171.676,28 51.502,88 5.650.271,47
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58 2019 00000002632 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA VALOR SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA'
LIMITATA SEMPLIFICATA 32,19 251.853,77 100.741,51 5.751.012,98

59 2019 00000000861 PECIOLI MARIO 32,13 175.330,43 62.179,31 5.813.192,29
60 2019 00000003670 QUINTILI VINCENZO 32,00 29.250,91 14.625,46 5.827.817,75
61 2019 00000000524 BELLOCCHI SABRINA 32,00 143.243,17 71.621,59 5.899.439,34
62 2019 00000003089 IUCCI VALERIA 32,00 72.984,18 28.387,21 5.927.826,55
63 2019 00000002623 INNOCENZI MARISA 32,00 84.965,85 36.654,16 5.964.480,71
64 2019 00000003484 FEBBI MANUELE 31,35 416.323,77 160.761,51 6.125.242,22
65 2019 00000003608 DI CURZIO SIMONA 30,65 87.370,00 43.685,00 6.168.927,22
66 2019 00000002110 ORSOLINI MIRCO 30,55 40.370,00 15.068,00 6.183.995,22
67 2019 00000001218 RIBECA LUIGI 28,12 471.654,50 216.147,55 6.400.142,77
68 2019 00000002499 FAZI LEONARDO 28,06 108.665,00 32.599,50 6.432.742,27
69 2019 00000003372 LANCIONI MASSIMO 27,56 128.441,85 64.220,93 6.496.963,20
70 2019 00000001578 SALVATORI STEFANO 27,52 26.940,06 10.776,02 6.507.739,22
71 2019 00000003565 PETRINI EMMA 25,19 50.058,00 15.017,40 6.522.756,62
72 2019 00000003354 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LA MATTONELLA S.S. 21,53 997.950,00 399.180,00 6.921.936,62
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